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COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO APRIL 2021

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 5.57 62,027,130 5.26 176,232,54211,139,488 33,504,805

U.S.A. 7.46 15,758,791 6.86 52,297,4372,111,770 7,624,724

CHINA 4.03 7,906,412 3.56 17,652,5531,963,676 4,958,386

NETHERLANDS 2.62 5,680,794 2.60 17,304,7222,169,370 6,652,013

SPAIN 4.02 5,313,664 4.07 16,720,9721,322,674 4,104,537

POLAND 5.19 3,745,958 3.89 15,275,989721,515 3,927,949

IRISH REPUBLIC 3.80 5,211,211 4.33 12,344,4031,372,401 2,849,443

SOUTH KOREA 6.51 2,540,471 7.84 9,310,032390,189 1,187,674

ITALY 4.56 2,765,499 4.79 9,165,855606,312 1,913,549

LITHUANIA 1.40 2,836,800 1.43 8,957,2492,029,824 6,274,761

BELGIUM 9.44 2,376,203 8.79 6,781,249251,750 771,746

CANADA 3.72 1,120,472 4.85 5,091,464301,467 1,049,834

DENMARK 2.94 1,073,252 3.00 4,487,208364,869 1,497,977

TAIWAN 6.57 1,219,364 5.75 4,017,778185,679 698,498

AUSTRALIA 7.48 762,107 5.94 3,721,158101,860 626,438

UKRAINE 1.27 1,083,851 1.35 3,615,782851,608 2,687,181

HONG KONG 9.75 958,229 9.54 3,544,65198,268 371,404

PHILIPPINES 1.07 286,954 1.01 3,030,071267,067 2,986,530

NIGERIA 2.72 345,982 1.47 2,783,321127,002 1,898,853

PORTUGAL 4.18 715,370 4.14 2,610,099171,278 631,133

NORWAY 3.64 440,734 4.96 2,447,867120,980 493,292

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 8.56 503,492 8.43 1,892,26958,827 224,457

GERMANY 2.75 606,047 2.75 1,882,101220,465 684,280

JAPAN 8.18 436,464 7.46 1,771,92253,358 237,484

SINGAPORE 6.43 518,168 6.08 1,613,01280,633 265,211

VIETNAM 1.40 278,295 1.41 1,515,251198,942 1,077,949

SWITZERLAND 5.31 369,030 5.50 1,509,76469,435 274,367

CYPRUS 6.38 503,406 6.39 1,069,84878,894 167,400

BELARUS 2.13 779,254 2.09 1,036,819365,075 497,219

SWEDEN 3.56 162,621 3.42 912,23945,662 266,819

THAILAND 2.22 164,500 1.27 860,13874,139 676,316

ROMANIA 1.31 190,442 1.32 820,544145,000 623,692

LATVIA 1.47 126,605 1.45 666,62985,940 458,840

GHANA 10.46 1,967 1.02 503,125188 491,257

CZECH REPUBLIC 72.26 114,534 12.23 483,1641,585 39,517

HUNGARY 30.17 175,055 29.59 445,0475,803 15,040

GREECE 2.19 151,255 2.49 402,62368,943 161,468

ICELAND 9.04 60,660 14.61 310,3376,710 21,245

LEBANON 5.74 110,670 5.29 283,83619,288 53,643

EGYPT 0.95 140,223 0.73 271,349148,000 372,091

ISRAEL 5.00 177,369 3.67 220,24635,442 59,983

MALAYSIA 10.90 140,924 9.21 215,16012,923 23,369

JAMAICA 3.12 52,025 3.14 209,55416,666 66,664

FAROE ISLANDS - - 5.10 203,029- 39,838

BAHRAIN 6.12 50,858 8.32 183,7638,315 22,082

GIBRALTAR 5.19 52,433 5.71 165,81210,097 29,053

TURKEY 6.61 27,453 4.69 133,2124,153 28,411

SAUDI ARABIA 6.80 41,626 4.18 107,3506,124 25,675

AUSTRIA 1.90 91,506 1.73 103,48048,068 59,841

QATAR 12.18 15,313 7.02 92,2311,257 13,139
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LUXEMBOURG 16.24 3,247 14.75 86,238200 5,846

ESTONIA 0.62 34,811 0.79 82,93955,844 105,102

MALTA 1.90 47,441 2.72 75,18625,000 27,667

SRI LANKA 7.70 24,609 7.39 73,1903,194 9,909

KUWAIT - - 6.21 71,856- 11,574

IVORY COAST - - 0.95 71,264- 75,000

GEORGIA 0.67 32,192 0.76 69,97348,180 92,014

BANGLADESH - - 2.83 65,171- 23,000

BULGARIA 1.33 26,629 1.33 55,94120,000 42,000

MALDIVES - - 10.35 52,832- 5,106

ST KITTS & NEVIS 5.88 14,695 5.72 48,7932,500 8,528

ANTIGUA & BARBUDA 4.42 9,952 5.58 39,5402,250 7,088

BARBADOS 10.98 4,501 7.83 33,120410 4,232

SLOVAKIA - - 5.14 27,284- 5,312

SLOVENIA - 1,400 24.65 26,273- 1,066

BERMUDA 10.01 9,145 6.97 23,828914 3,419

SOUTH AFRICA 27.59 2,649 1.43 23,75896 16,565

CAYMAN ISLANDS - - 18.18 23,312- 1,282

MOLDOVA 0.51 12,296 0.51 22,48924,000 44,000

IRAN 10.68 18,223 10.68 18,2231,706 1,706

INDIA - - 8.29 17,882- 2,156

ALBANIA 0.69 16,617 0.69 16,61724,000 24,000

FINLAND 85.76 1,458 52.47 15,89717 303

SAINT BARTHELEMY - - 548.54 15,359- 28

BRUNEI - - 11.87 11,808- 995

OMAN - - 9.46 11,016- 1,164

KENYA - - 6.39 10,581- 1,656

UGANDA - - 14.05 9,500- 676

GRENADA - - 3.01 7,380- 2,449

INDONESIA 29.80 2,682 13.15 6,99690 532

ST. VINCENT 2.84 6,245 2.84 6,2452,200 2,200

SUDAN - - 9.15 6,009- 657

ST. LUCIA - - 18.77 5,724- 305

COLOMBIA - - 7.27 5,347- 735

DOMINICA 17.63 1,833 3.86 5,204104 1,349

NEW ZEALAND 6.75 1,059 6.05 4,758157 787

FALKLAND ISLANDS - - 6.15 3,422- 556

SWAZILAND - - 11.54 3,092- 268

BR. VIRGIN IS. 27.49 2,694 27.49 2,69498 98

AFGHANISTAN 6.35 2,641 6.35 2,641416 416

DEM. KAMPUCHEA - - 9.88 1,453- 147

ST. HELENA - - 2.83 1,258- 444

CROATIA - - 24.54 957- 39

28,750,355 94,219,453ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 130,488,462 398,439,3064.53 4.22
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